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Επιδότηση 
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Δημιουργούμενης 
Απασχόλησης 

(ποσό)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 
Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 
Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 
Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 

συμβατικής 
επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 

χρηματοδοτικής 
μίσθωσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ 

ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 
(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό

1 Π02/7/00166/Π BRASENIKIS OLIVE OIL Ι.Κ.Ε. 801204985 15 250.434,38 0,00 0,00 250.434,38 250.434,38 456.335,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 Π02/7/00154/Π ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 15 346.625,68 0,00 0,00 346.625,68 597.060,06 631.137,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 Π02/7/00185/Π Μάρμαρα Βασίλης Γρηγοριάδης Μον. Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 14 533.061,72 0,00 0,00 533.061,72 1.130.121,78 970.339,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00173/Π ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΤΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 13 620.514,33 0,00 0,00 620.514,33 1.750.636,11 1.130.480,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00226/Π ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 13 637.976,36 0,00 0,00 637.976,36 2.388.612,47 1.162.229,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00195/Π ΚΕΚΛΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ Κ. ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΟΝ/ΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 13 753.604,25 0,00 0,00 753.604,25 3.142.216,72 1.374.735,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00208/Π NORTHERN GREECE PACKAGING LOGISTICS IKE 000000000 13 1.356.000,00 0,00 0,00 1.356.000,00 4.498.216,72 2.470.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 Π02/7/00202/Π ΦΑΡΜΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 801004846 12 647.012,50 0,00 0,00 647.012,50 5.145.229,22 1.294.025,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00212/Π ΜΟΥΜΙΝ ΜΟΥΜΙΝ 137880206 11 57.703,44 0,00 0,00 57.703,44 5.202.932,66 115.406,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00158/Π ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 077532320 11 76.496,88 0,00 0,00 76.496,88 5.279.429,54 152.993,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00206/Π ΑΓΝΟΝ ΑΥΓΟΝ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 801124623 11 589.500,00 0,00 0,00 589.500,00 5.868.929,54 1.179.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00155/Π
ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ 
ΕΥΘΥΝΗΣ 998156967 11 855.222,50 0,00 0,00 855.222,50 6.724.152,04 1.554.950,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00179/Π AGRIPOWER IKE 801460840 11 850.887,50 0,00 0,00 850.887,50 7.575.039,54 1.701.775,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00197/Π ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 11 1.031.380,96 0,00 0,00 1.031.380,96 8.606.420,50 1.879.783,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Π02/7/00174/Π
ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΠΟΠΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε 000000000 11 1.197.153,59 0,00 0,00 1.197.153,59 9.803.574,09 2.181.188,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 Π02/7/00228/Π AQUARIUS IKE 801149550 10 341.290,05 0,00 0,00 341.290,05 10.144.864,14 888.740,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π02/7/00164/Π ΝΤΟΝΤΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 074320888 9 52.080,26 0,00 0,00 52.080,26 10.196.944,40 104.160,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π02/7/00165/Π
ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΔΕΛΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΓΩΓΗ ΕΜΠΟΡΙΑ 
ΚΡΕΑΤΩΝ ΑΕ 094230407 9 195.604,42 0,00 0,00 195.604,42 10.392.548,82 391.208,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00169/Π FRUIT PROJECT Α.Ε. 801251464 8 112.050,00 0,00 0,00 112.050,00 10.504.598,82 224.100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00170/Π Κ. ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑΚΟΣ - Π. ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑΚΟΥ Ο.Ε 800847458 8 146.046,42 0,00 0,00 146.046,42 10.650.645,24 292.092,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00178/Π ΚΑΛΤΣΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 071963981 8 147.956,18 0,00 0,00 147.956,18 10.798.601,42 295.912,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00172/Π Ι. ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΑΚΗΣ & ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 000000000 8 243.140,00 0,00 0,00 243.140,00 11.041.741,42 486.280,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00204/Π ΑΦΟΙ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΔΗ Α.Ε. 094290902 8 260.950,00 0,00 0,00 260.950,00 11.302.691,42 521.900,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00177/Π ΦΑΡΜΑ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΡ Μ.Ι.Κ.Ε. 801501248 8 415.507,34 0,00 0,00 415.507,34 11.718.198,76 831.014,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Π02/7/00223/Π ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΙΑ ΛΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ Ε Ε 801147034 8 482.585,00 0,00 0,00 482.585,00 12.200.783,76 879.700,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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